

Puneet Sood vs. State of H.P. & ors.

CWPOA No. 214 of 2019

05.07.2022 Present: Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ram Lal Thakur, Assistant Advocate General, for respondents No.1 and 2.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Suri, Advocate, for respondent No. 4.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No. 6.

Nemo for other respondents.

List before appropriate Bench after two weeks.

July 05, 2022
(vs)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge