

Puneet vs. State of H.P.

CWPOA No.214 of 2019

30.11.2022 Present Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar and Mr. Narender Guleria,
Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia,
Assistant Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Mr. Sanjeev K. Suri, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

List on **14.12.2022**, as prayed for by learned counsel for
the parties.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

30th November, 2022
(shankar)