

Puneet vs. State of H.P.

CWPOA No. 214 of 2019

14.12.2022 Present: Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Narender Thakur, Dy. A.G., for the respondent-State.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Suri, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

List before appropriate Bench on

28.12.2022.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

14th December, 2022
(kck)